Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 31st May 2019
Brand C.K

Product T1881

Description Power/Paint Mixer 420mm
Barcode 5013969295603

Commodity code 8205591000

Country of origin  TW

Applicable Standards

Iltem Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
85
85

435
305

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
85
85
435
315

Card

o O o o o o

Carl
Kammerling

Secondary packaging

4
185
435
95
1425

Box

165

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

48
400
580
460
18

Case

900
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